Screw In Pt100 RTD Temperature Probes
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
PRT - 34  Oct-23
Screw in temperature sensors with a Pt100 class A 4 wire resistance thermometer
detector (RTD) with a measuring range of -75 to +250°C with a 1 metre PFA lead wire.
Available with process thread options 1/4 BSPP, 1/2 BSPP & 1/4 & 1/2 NPT for direct
mounting into vessels, pipes, tanks, or ducting for liquid or gas temperature
measurement. With standard diameters of 3 & 6mm diameter 316 Stainless steel
sheath and standard lengths of 50, 100, 150 & 200.
 Screw-in options 1/4 BSPP, 1/2 BSPP & 1/4 & 1/2 NPT process threads
 Pt100 RTD class A 4 wire resistance thermometer as per IEC 751
 Sensor temperature rating -75 to +250°C
 3 & 6mm 316 stainless steel sheath
 50, 100, 150 & 200mm standard lengths
Typical Applications
Industrial Process Control
Pipes or Ducts
Vessels & Tanks
Specifications
General Description Screw in RTD with 1/4" BSPP process fitting
Sensor Type Pt100
Cable Length 1M
Cable Type PFA
Termination Type Stripped Wires
Sheath Length (mm) 50mm, 100mm, 150mm, 200mm
Sheath Diameter (mm) 3mm, 6mm
Process Connection options 1/4"BSPP, 1/2"BSPP, 1/4"NPT, 1/2"NPT
Max. Temperature +250°C
Min. Temperature -75°C
Standards Met IEC 60751
Number of Wires 4
Datasheet
PRT - 34  Oct-23
Ordering Information
Type Sheath
Diameter
Sheath
Length
Process
connection
Manufacturers Code Farnell Order Code
Pt100 3mm 50mm 1/4" BSPP RAA-S4A-3.0-50-PC3-1.0-C7-T 4294175
Pt100 3mm 100mm 1/4" BSPP RAA-S4A-3.0-100-PC3-1.0-C7-T 4294176
Pt100 3mm 150mm 1/4" BSPP RAA-S4A-3.0-150-PC3-1.0-C7-T 4294177
Pt100 3mm 200mm 1/4" BSPP RAA-S4A-3.0-200-PC3-1.0-C7-T 4294179
Pt100 6mm 50mm 1/4" BSPP RAA-S4A-6.0-50-PC3-1.0-C7-T 4294181
Pt100 6mm 100mm 1/4" BSPP RAA-S4A-6.0-100-PC3-1.0-C7-T 4294182
Pt100 6mm 150mm 1/4" BSPP RAA-S4A-6.0-150-PC3-1.0-C7-T 4294183
Pt100 6mm 200mm 1/4" BSPP RAA-S4A-6.0-200-PC3-1.0-C7-T 4294184
Pt100 3mm 50mm 1/2" BSPP RAA-S4A-3.0-50-PC1-1.0-C7-T 4294185
Pt100 3mm 100mm 1/2" BSPP RAA-S4A-3.0-100-PC1-1.0-C7-T 4294186
Pt100 3mm 150mm 1/2" BSPP RAA-S4A-3.0-150-PC1-1.0-C7-T 4294187
Pt100 3mm 200mm 1/2" BSPP RAA-S4A-3.0-200-PC1-1.0-C7-T 4294188
Pt100 6mm 50mm 1/2" BSPP RAA-S4A-6.0-50-PC1-1.0-C7-T 4294189
Pt100 6mm 100mm 1/2" BSPP RAA-S4A-6.0-100-PC1-1.0-C7-T 4294190
Pt100 6mm 150mm 1/2" BSPP RAA-S4A-6.0-150-PC1-1.0-C7-T 4294192
Pt100 6mm 200mm 1/2" BSPP RAA-S4A-6.0-200-PC1-1.0-C7-T 4294193
Pt100 3mm 50mm 1/4" NPT RAA-S4A-3.0-50-PC4-1.0-C7-T 4294194
Pt100 3mm 100mm 1/4" NPT RAA-S4A-3.0-100-PC4-1.0-C7-T 4294195
Pt100 3mm 150mm 1/4" NPT RAA-S4A-3.0-150-PC4-1.0-C7-T 4294196
Pt100 3mm 200mm 1/4" NPT RAA-S4A-3.0-200-PC4-1.0-C7-T 4294197
Pt100 6mm 50mm 1/4" NPT RAA-S4A-6.0-50-PC4-1.0-C7-T 4294198
Pt100 6mm 100mm 1/4" NPT RAA-S4A-6.0-100-PC4-1.0-C7-T 4294199
Pt100 6mm 150mm 1/4" NPT RAA-S4A-6.0-150-PC4-1.0-C7-T 4294200
Pt100 6mm 200mm 1/4" NPT RAA-S4A-6.0-200-PC4-1.0-C7-T 4294201
Pt100 3mm 50mm 1/2" NPT RAA-S4A-3.0-50-PC2-1.0-C7-T 4294202
Pt100 3mm 100mm 1/2" NPT RAA-S4A-3.0-100-PC2-1.0-C7-T 4294203
Pt100 3mm 150mm 1/2" NPT RAA-S4A-3.0-150-PC2-1.0-C7-T 4294204
Pt100 3mm 200mm 1/2" NPT RAA-S4A-3.0-200-PC2-1.0-C7-T 4294205
Pt100 6mm 50mm 1/2" NPT RAA-S4A-6.0-50-PC2-1.0-C7-T 4294206
Pt100 6mm 100mm 1/2" NPT RAA-S4A-6.0-100-PC2-1.0-C7-T 4294207
Pt100 6mm 150mm 1/2" NPT RAA-S4A-6.0-150-PC2-1.0-C7-T 4294209
Pt100 6mm 200mm 1/2" NPT RAA-S4A-6.0-200-PC2-1.0-C7-T 4294211
Datasheet
PRT - 34  Oct-23